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Playing Statistics

No Name

23
24

SHEVCHUK Mykhailo
DYKY Anton
TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod
IGNATENKO Dmytro
SAVCHENKO Ivan

KUTSEVYCH Vladyslav
KURSKY Vladislav
ISTOMINOV Andri
ZAKHAROV Viktor
KUZMIK Sergi

SKRYPETS Danylo
YANISHEVSKY Olexi
ROMASHENKO Ruslan
PIDGURSKY Ivan
MARTYSHKO Maxym

KARPENKO Sevastian
MYKULKO Igor
YACHNYK Pavlo
SIRCHENKO Valentyn
PETRANGOVSKY Yuri

YEVSEICHYK Artem
CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 DEC 2012
Including Game #15

UKR - Ukraine

Pos GP G A PTS
GK

MO MO@OGTMT MTMTMTMOU MMM TMQOOOoO

~

5 0 0 O 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 4 +4 0 0
5 0 0 0 4 -2 0 0
5 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0
5 0 0 0 2 +2 0 O
5 0 1 1 2 # 0 0
5 2 0 2 2 0 2 1
5 0 0 O 0o -1 0 0
5 1 1 2 0o -2 1 0
5 0 0 O 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 O 0o -1 0 0
5 1 1 2 0 -2 0 0
5 1 3 4 0 +3 0 0
4 0 1 1 10 0 0 0
5 2 1 3 4 0 0o 0
5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 2 0 0 O
5 0 0 O 0 0 0
5 0 0 O 0o -1 0 0
5 1 0 1 2 # 0 0
5 0 0 0 2 +4 0 0
1.0 0 O 0 0 0 0
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PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
16.67
0.00
5.00
0.00

0.00
11.11
8.33
0.00
12.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.67

0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo 5 5 5 309:44 100.00 6 164 170 96.47 1.16 122

20 YACHNYK Pavlo 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 00O

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net
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