



## IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP B



# PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 16 DEC 2012 Including Game #15

## **UKR - Ukraine**

#### **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	SHEVCHUK Mykhailo	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	DYKY Anton	D	5	0	0	0	4	+4	0	0	0	0	0.00
4	TOLSTUSHKO Vsevolod	D	5	0	0	0	4	-2	0	0	0	14	0.00
5	IGNATENKO Dmytro	D	5	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
7	SAVCHENKO Ivan	F	5	0	0	0	2	+2	0	0	0	10	0.00
8	KUTSEVYCH Vladyslav	F	5	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00
9	KURSKY Vladislav	F	5	2	0	2	2	0	2	1	0	12	16.67
10	ISTOMINOV Andri	F	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	7	0.00
11	ZAKHAROV Viktor	F	5	1	1	2	0	-2	1	0	0	20	5.00
12	KUZMIK Sergi	F	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
13	SKRYPETS Danylo	D	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	1	0.00
14	YANISHEVSKY Olexi	F	5	1	1	2	0	-2	0	0	0	9	11.11
15	ROMASHENKO Ruslan	F	5	1	3	4	0	+3	0	0	0	12	8.33
16	PIDGURSKY Ivan	F	4	0	1	1	10	0	0	0	0	6	0.00
17	MARTYSHKO Maxym	F	5	2	1	3	4	0	0	0	0	16	12.50
18	KARPENKO Sevastian	F	5	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	6	0.00
19	MYKULKO Igor	F	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	5	0.00
20	YACHNYK Pavlo	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
21	SIRCHENKO Valentyn	D	5	0	0	0	0	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00
22	PETRANGOVSKY Yuri	F	5	1	0	1	2	+1	0	0	0	15	6.67
23	YEVSEICHYK Artem	D	5	0	0	0	2	+4	0	0	0	9	0.00
24	CHERNYSHENKO Dmytro	F	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00

#### **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
1 SHEVCHUK Mykhailo	5	5	5	309:44	100.00	6	164	170	96.47	1.16	1 2 2	2
20 YACHNYK Pavlo	5	5	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0 0	)

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				